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World Indoor Championships
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6645WR 2012 6645 2012A. EATON (USA)CRA. EATON (USA)

20th World Athletics Indoor Champs

31 May 2002

6475Sander Aae SKOTHEIM1 NOR

893

6.97

1061

8.00

1954

770

14.68

2724

925

2.13

D1: 3649

999

7.93

4648

910

5.00

917

2:36.08

D2:28265558

(4) (4) (2)(1)(7) (1) (7)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (3)R: 2809 (3) J: 2896 (1) T: 770 (7)

NR26 Mar 1998

6437Johannes ERM2 EST

904

6.94

1002

7.77

1906

806

15.27

2712

785

1.98

D1: 3497

1005

7.91

4502

1004

5.30

931

2:34.91

D2:29405506

(3) (1) (1)(4)(3) (2) (4)

(3) (3)(2) (2) (2) (1)R: 2840 (1) J: 2791 (2) T: 806 (4)

11 Jun 2002

6275Till STEINFORTH3 GER

947

6.82

962

7.61

1909

750

14.36

2659

813

2.01

D1: 3472

1020

7.85

4492

972

5.20

811

2:45.69

D2:28035464

(1) (2) (10)(3)(1) (3) (10)

(2) (4)(3) (3) (3) (4)R: 2778 (4) J: 2747 (3) T: 750 (10)

8 Feb 2001

6188Heath BALDWIN4 USA

868

7.04

859

7.19

1727

851

16.00

2578

925

2.13

D1: 3503

984

7.99

4487

849

4.80

852

2:41.95

D2:26855336

(7) (8) (6)(1)(9) (7) (1)

(8) (2)(4) (4) (4) (8)R: 2704 (5) J: 2633 (4) T: 851 (1)

3 Jul 1999

6104Vilén STRÁSKÝ5 CZE

900

6.95

838

7.10

1738

772

14.71

2510

758

1.95

D1: 3268

1015

7.87

4283

910

5.00

911

2:36.65

D2:28365193

(2) (4) (4)(5)(5) (8) (6)

(7) (7)(7) (5) (6) (2)R: 2826 (2) J: 2506 (7) T: 772 (6)

NR27 Mar 1999

6010José F. FERREIRA SANTANA6 BRA

904

6.94

896

7.34

1800

759

14.50

2559

731

1.92

D1: 3290

992

7.96

4282

972

5.20

756

2:50.93

D2:27205254

(6) (2) (11)(8)(3) (4) (9)

(4) (6)(6) (6) (5) (6)R: 2652 (9) J: 2599 (5) T: 759 (9)

13 Aug 1995

5935Tim NOWAK7 GER

796

7.25

862

7.20

1658

773

14.73

2431

758

1.95

D1: 3189

922

8.24

4111

910

5.00

914

2:36.36

D2:27465021

(11) (4) (3)(5)(12) (5) (5)

(10) (8)(10) (10) (7) (5)R: 2632 (11) J: 2530 (6) T: 773 (5)

20 Nov 1997

5866Risto LILLEMETS8 EST

861

7.06

781

6.86

1642

768

14.64

2410

758

1.95

D1: 3168

925

8.23

4093

880

4.90

893

2:38.23

D2:26984973

(10) (7) (5)(5)(11) (11) (8)

(11) (9)(11) (11) (9) (7)R: 2679 (8) J: 2419 (8) T: 768 (8)

3 Jun 1998

5807Yuma MARUYAMA9 JPN

868

7.04

797

6.93

1665

739

14.17

2404

731

1.92

D1: 3135

999

7.93

4134

849

4.80

824

2:44.54

D2:26724983

(4) (8) (9)(8)(9) (10) (11)

(9) (11)(12) (9) (8) (9)R: 2691 (7) J: 2377 (9) T: 739 (11)

26 Jul 2003

5548Zsombor GÁLPÁL10 HUN

879

7.01

725

6.62

1604

828

15.63

2432

679

1.86

D1: 3111

935

8.19

4046

673

4.20

829

2:44.09

D2:24374719

(9) (10) (8)(12)(8) (12) (2)

(12) (12)(9) (12) (10) (10)R: 2643 (10) J: 2077 (11) T: 828 (2)

18 Jan 1996

5504Pedro DE OLIVEIRA11 BRA

897

6.96

862

7.20

1759

704

13.61

2463

705

1.89

D1: 3168

972

8.04

4140

535

3.70

829

2:44.04

D2:23364675

(8) (11) (7)(11)(6) (5) (12)

(5) (9)(8) (8) (11) (11)R: 2698 (6) J: 2102 (10) T: 704 (12)

7 Mar 1996

DNFHarrison WILLIAMS USA

918

6.90

838

7.10

1756

820

15.49

2576

731

1.92

D1: 3307

860

8.50

4167

0

NH DNS

4167

(12) (13)(8)(2) (8) (3)

(6) (5)(5) (7) (12)R: 1778 (12) J: 1569 (12) T: 820 (3)

6739Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 295558084804D1: 378428592008

931100410209258511061947
2:34.915.307.852.1316.008.006.82

R: 2898 J: 2990 T: 851
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